
Text:		Peter	Starfinger

Das	Volk	sind	wir
Musik:		Peter	Starfinger
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	=	160 	=	180

	=	160

	=	165 	=	140

	=	130 	=	100

h fis G D

h e A7

e h A7 D

D h e

A7 D

e

e

h

G A7

e A7

h fis G D

ritard.	-	-	-	-	-	

©			Peter	Starfinger



21

23

25

27 



 




   




     

   




  



      









 





 



 
 

 


 

 




  



 




 









 







 
 

 
  




































   



 



 

 



 



 











   




   
3

	=	120 	=	125

	=	140 	=	145

	=	130 	=	135

	=	150

	=	120 	=	115 	=	110 	=	100
	=	60

	=	400
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